

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6085/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in FA No.129/1999 dated 21/12/2004 in FA No.129/1999 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

SARA CECILIA GRACIAS E BRAGANZA AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMUNIDADE OF MORONBI O GRANDE &amp; ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOIFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Galileo F.Teles, Adv.  
Mr.Nitin S.Tambwekar, Adv.  
Mr.B.S.Sai, Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Amit Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Rajan Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master